Fage i Swimming | essons-Yerka

Fattcrn Name: Swimming | essons-Yerka
Michele Sagetta

[eaven and [ arth Designs LLC
201% Jacck Yerka Designs ®

| inen 25, White

Dcsignccl By:
ComPangz
Copgright:
Fabric:

Sizc:

450w X 513h Stitches

25 Count, 18w X 20-1/2hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
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221
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515
336
355
356
571

402
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535
610
6%2
642
645
726
729
743
744
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Shell Pink-MD LT
Cormflower Blue-MD VY DK
Yellow BcigC~VY DK
Shell Pink-VY DK
Mahogan3~MD

Black

Baby Blue-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Navg Blue

Tcrra Cotta-DK
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Mustard
Mahogan3~\/Y LT
Desert Sand—DK
Pewter Ciray-DK.
rﬂazelnut BromeK
Brown-[ T
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Lemon-[ T

Shell Grag—MD

Ash Gra VY LT
Drab Brown-DK
Desert Sand-(JL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Toparl T

Old Gold-MD
Yellow-MD
Yellow-Fale
Feach-l T
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758
779
791
792
796
797
807
8i4
815
820
827
824
825
834
8%8
840
841
844
902
9%5
9%8
9%9
945
951
977
3021
»045
3064
5571
3721
%740
3771
5772
5775
5776
3777
5778
5779
%781
5787
5790
5799

Tcrra Cotta~\/Y LT
Cocoa-DK

Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Royal Blue-DK.

Royal Blue

Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Royal Blie VY DK.
Navg Blue-DK
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DK

Golden Olive VY LT
Byeige Brown-\VY DK.
Beige Brown-MD
Bcigc Brown-| T
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Gamet-\VY DK
Avocado (Green-DKC
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawn3

Towny LT

Golden Brown-l T
Brown Gray-VY DK
Yellow Befgt%DK
Deser’c Sancl

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK
Antiquc Violet-DK_
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt Sand~\/Y DK
Deser’c Sancl-MD
Mahogan3~LT

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Terra Cot’ca~LT

Terra Cotta-(JL VY LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Brown Grag- DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK.
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5802
5823
%828
%8%0
5842
%856
3857
5858
5859
3860
%862
3863
3864

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Yellow-( ]| Fale
Hazclnut Brown

Tcrra Cotta-MD
Wedgewood-DK.
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-| T

Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—MD
Mocha Bcigc~LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 152 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 158 24 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 167 i70 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 221 4294 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC »oi 260 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 68767 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 19.000
BDMC 312 i4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 315 582 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 336 216 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 355 428 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 356 1371 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 371 306 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 402 377 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 407 1136 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 413 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 420 1685 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 424 31 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 435 204% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 43¢ 1897 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 437 420 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 445 22 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 452 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 535 55 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC ¢io 255 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 62%2 4571 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC 642 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 645 41 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 726 9 o0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 729 84 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 743 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 744 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 754 249 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 758 193 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 779 4290 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDOMC 791 27 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 792 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC 796 1508 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 797 578 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 803 127 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC s8i4 1190 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si5 71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3820 7341 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B DMC 823 1825 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 824 338 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 825 8% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 834 79 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 833 4902 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3840 2% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 841 84 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 844 481 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 902 13462 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
BDMC 935 443 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 938 21296 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 6.000
B DMC 929 74%2 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
CODMC 945 666 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 951 762 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 977 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3021 440 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3045 115 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3064 2720 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 28405 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 8.000
BDMC 3721 2165 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3740 154 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3771 585 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3772 4757 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3773 1281 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3776 339 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3777 82 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3778 299 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3779 2% 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 3781 02 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3787 533 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3790 329 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3799 559 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3802 1868 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
CODMC 3823 678 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3828 1727 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 38%0 2071 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3842 682 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3856 625 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3857 8%90 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3 000
B DMC 3858 8%56 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
BEDMC 3859 1294 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 321 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 1856 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3863 2081 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3864 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



